
Q1 2021 RENEWABLE ENERGY DEAL TRACKER
The largest corporate renewable energy deals located in the U.S. or with a U.S. company 
disclosed during the first quarter of 2021

DATE COMPANY CAPACITY (MW) RESOURCE DEAL TYPE* TERM/YEARSPARTNER / DEVELOPERLOCATION

February 11

March 17

February 8

March 5

March 29

March 4

138

160

380

160

203

200

Solar

Wind

Offshore wind

Solar

Solar + Battery

Solar + Battery

Oregon

Oklahoma

Netherlands

Texas

Kentucky

Mississippi

Portland General Electric & 
Avangrid

Duke Energy Renewables

Crosswind Consortium

Savion LLC

Tennessee Valley Authority & 
Silicon Ranch

Tennessee Valley Authority & 
Origis

Utility Program

VPPA

PPA

VPPA

Utility Program

March 5 220 Wind Nebraska Orsted PPA

Utility Program

15 years

TOTAL** 2087

* PPA = power purchase agreement   VPPA = virtual power purchse agreement   REC = renewable energy credit 
** Does not include capcity reported in MWh or as percentage of energy consumption

March 16

March 3

January 15

February 10

March 15

January 27

March 24

111

100

108

100

62

45

100

Wind

Wind + Battery

Wind

Wind

Solar

Solar

Wind

Texas

Texas

Texas and Nebraska

Oklahoma

Singapore

Texas

Texas

Enel Green Power

Enel Green Power

Orsted

ALLETA Clean Energy

Sunseap Group

Calpine Energy Solutions

Orsted

PPA

VPPA

VPPA

PPA 10 years

15 years

10 years


