Green Biz Q12021 RENEWABLE ENERGY DEAL TRACKER The largest corporate renewable energy deals located in the U.S. or with a U.S. company disclosed during the first quarter of 2021

DATE	COMPANY	CAPACITY (MW)	RESOURCE	LOCATION	PARTNER / DEVELOPER	DEAL TYPE*	TERM/YEARS
February 8	amazon	380	Offshore wind	Netherlands	Crosswind Consortium	PPA	
March 29	f gm	203	Solar + Battery	Kentucky	Tennessee Valley Authority & Silicon Ranch	Utility Program	
March 5	Hormel Foods	220	Wind	Nebraska	Orsted	PPA	
March 4	f	200	Solar + Battery	Mississippi	Tennessee Valley Authority & Origis	Utility Program	
March 17	AT&T Ball	160	Wind	Oklahoma	Duke Energy Renewables	VPPA	15 years
March 5	O	160	Solar	Texas	Savion LLC	VPPA	
February 11	intel	138	Solar	Oregon	Portland General Electric & Avangrid	Utility Program	
March 16	SYNOPSYS°	111	Wind	Texas	Enel Green Power	PPA	
January 15	epsi.	108	Wind	Texas and Nebraska	Orsted	VPPA	10 years
March 3	Kellogg's	100	Wind + Battery	Texas	Enel Green Power	VPPA	
February 10	Hormel	100	Wind	Oklahoma	ALLETA Clean Energy		
March 24	NUCOR	100	Wind	Texas	Orsted	PPA	10 years
March 15	amazon	62	Solar	Singapore	Sunseap Group		
January 27	Celanese	45	Solar	Texas	Calpine Energy Solutions		15 years
	TOTAL**	2087					

^{*} PPA = power purchase agreement VPPA = virtual power purchse agreement REC = renewable energy credit ** Does not include capcity reported in MWh or as percentage of energy consumption